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DECLARATION OF PHASE-3 RESULT
(100% SCHOLARSHIP)
ADHYYAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
NASHIK-422004

Ref. No: ADYN ~NpA-J202,, 04§

WHEREAS, we are pleased to annou he results of the third
phase of the 100% scholarship test conducted at ADHYYAN DEFENCE
ACADEMY on 5% of May 2024. The test was designed to identify the most

deserving candidates for our scholarship program. The results have been
compiled into three lists as first (Selected for next round of 100%

Scholarship Test), Second (Eligible for admission with Interview), third
(Disqualified).

WHEREAS, the students who have made it to the first list are eligible
to appear for the second round of the 100% scholarship admission test
[MAINS] scheduled for 12" of May 2024 . We congratulate you for making
it to this list and wish you the best of luck for the next round. (The details
of the examination date and time will be communicated separately).

WHEREAS, the students who have been placed in the second list are
eligible for a scholarship of up to 90% in tuition fees. However, to avail of
the scholarship, you must appear for an interview. We encourage you to
make the most of this opportunity and showcase your skills and
achievements during the interview. (The details of the interview date and

time will be communicated separately).

WHEREAS, unfortunately, the students who did not qualify for the
examination have been placed in the third list. We appreciate your efforts
and urge you to continue your studies with more enthusiasm and

dedication. Q Z
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AND THEREFORE, we would like to thank all the students who appeared
for the test and congratulate the ones who made it to the lists. We hope to see
you soon at Adhyayan Defence Academy. The respective results are attached

herewith.
Please note that the marks will be made public only after the completion

of overall selection process.

Best regards {
o 7 pr—
IR S |5 [2024

Maj. R.k. Bhagat (retd.)
(commandant)
Adhyyan defence academy

Commandant
Adhyyan Defence Academy

List-1 (Qualified For Next Round-100% Scholarship)
e A total of 5 (five) students are qualified for the next round of 100%
scholarship Test.
Note: The details of the examination date and time will be communicated
separately.

S. NO. ROLLNO CADET'S NAME

1 2411030079 GAYATRI RAJENDRA BADGUJAR
2 2411030137 PRIYAL YOGESH AHER

3 2411030046 HARSH RAMNATH GAWARE

4 2411030106 OM YOGESH JOSHI

5 2411030113 PRANAV VIKAS DHAMASE

List-2 (qualified for direct admission with interview)

¢ Total 60 (SIXTY) students qualified for direct admission with interview.
Note: The date and time of Interview will be communicated separately.

SERIAL NO ROLLNO CADET'S NAME
2411030027 KARTIKI HARI AVHAD
2, 2411030059 BHASKAR AMARJEET GHOGRE
3. 2411030051 SANKET TUSHAN BASTE
4. 2411030142 SOHAM NARAYAN CHAUDHARI
5. 2411030045 VEDANT VIRENDRA WANKHEDE
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6 2411030025
[ 2411030107
8. 2411030047
9. 2411030108
10. 2411030093
11. 2411030102
12,

13. 2411030013
14. 2411030026
15. 2411030021
16. 2411030081
17. 2411030052
18. 2411030103
19. 2411030030
20. 2411030060
21. 2411030130
22. 2411030073
23. 2411030098
24. 2411030112
25, 2411030002
26. 2411030057
27. 2411030032
28. 2411030024
29, 2411030039
30. 2411030008
31. 2411030041
32. 2411030058
33. 2411030066
34. 2411030017
35. 2411030080
36. 2411030155
37. 2411030104
38. 2411030144
29, 2411030001
40. 2411030023
41. 2411030068
42. 2411030101
43. 2411030072
44, 2411030062

NIRANJAN SUNIL RAUT

PRACHI GANESH GARADE
KUSHAL JAGDISH AMRUTKAR
AAYUSH ANIL KUTE

PAVAN VIJAY NAGPURE

PARTH JITENDRA BIYANI
HARSHALI PAWAR

ADVAIT SATISH KADAM

PARAS GORAKSHANATH ANDHALE
THORAT VIKRANT NARAYAN
KRISHNALI NARENDRA KHAIRNAR
AVDHOOT RAJENDRA DIVATE
HANSIKA SONALI PAGARE
NAZIYA RAFIK SHAIKH
ATHARV LALIT KHAIRNAR
NISHANT SATISH SINGH
VIBHUTI PANKAJ SONAR
ANURADHA PRAVIN PATIL
MANSI RAMBHAU JADHAV
GAURAV PATIL

ZARA SHERU MOMIN
SHAURY MADHUSUDAN LAGGAD
SANIYA MAQBUL SHAIKH

AHER SAISH EKNATH

PRASAD NAVNATH KARANDE

UDAY VILAS DHATRAK

FAIZAN NASHIR SHAIKH

LALIT ANIL SURYAWANSHI

GAURI RAMDAS CHAVAN

ROHAN SUBHASH PRASAD
PRIYANKA SUDAMA PRASAD
SARTHAK GODSE

ANUSHKA SACHIN KATARE

ANKIT RADHESHYAM YADAV
ABHISHEK RAHUL CHAVAN
SAMYAK DEEPAK BACHHAV
PAWAN DATTATRAY MISAL
TANUSHRI SUBHASH THORAT
SONANWANE PUSHKAR MAHENDRA
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45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.

2411030012
2411030070
2411030004
2411030076
2411030077
2411030157
2411030111
2411030105
2411030114
2411030110
2411030069
2411030029
2411030040
2411030099
2411030139
2411030086

List-3 (NOT QUALIFIED)

GAURAV PRABHAKAR MAHAJAN
RITESH REVANNATH DARUNTE
DYANESHWARI ATUL GHULE
BHAVESH PRASHANT SURYAWANSHI
OM VASUDEV KHAIRNAR

CHETAN KISHOR ALLOR

RAVINDRA MARUTI RATHOD

RIYA SAKHARAM DAGALE

ABHIJEET SOMNATH JADHAV
SAKSHI SANJAY KUMAVAT
DARSHAN HARICHANDRA KHAIRNAR
SAYALI DATTATRAY SHELAKE

REHAN DASTGIR SHAIKH

MANASWI VIJAY SONAWANE
JAGRUTI DHANANJAY PATIL

UMESH MADHUKAR UMAP

These students are not eligible for further admission process.

SERIAL NO
1,
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CADET'S

PRIYANKA DEEPAK JAWALE
RAUNDAL NIKHIL BABURAO

SANKET

AASHISH BANGARE
DHIRAJ VINOD AHIRE
SUJAL BABAN SHINDE

NAME

MADHUKAR BHOYE

SAHIL RAHUL ADHAV
YUVARAJ YOGESH GODAGE
SUYOG SAMADHAN PAGARE
SIDDHARTH GANESH LANDGE
ANGEL RAHUL ADHAV

VISHNU

RAYAJI GHOLAP

SATYENDRA RAJENDRA SINGH
DIPAK VIPUL KOTHAWADE
AAMRESH GHARTE

SANDIP SUNIL LAMKHADE
CHAUDHARI HARILAL BHIMRAO
AMIT JADHAV

RATAN SHYAMLAL PATIL
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20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
28,
26.
27.
28.
29.

PRIYANSHU BHORUJI RAHADE
ROHIT KOTHURKAR

VIJAY KUSUM BHUSARE

UMESH GAWALI

SHARAD HARIRAM JAGTAP
SANTOSH RAJESH PATIL

ANIL SUSHIL PATIL

AMBRE PRASAD JAGTAP
RAVINDRA LAKHINATH PANDORE
UPHENDRA KUMAVAT
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\7 el sfaezh
Maj. R.k. Bhagat (retd.)
(commandant)
Adhyyan Defence Academy

Commandant
Adhyyan Defence Academy
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