

# Adhyyan Defence Academy

Global Campus, Dindori Road (9)
Nashik(MH), Pin-422004
adhyyanofficial@gmail..com (2)

+91-77748 88016

### **DECLARATION OF PHASE-3 RESULT**

(100% SCHOLARSHIP)
ADHYYAN DEFENCE ACADEMY
NASHIK-422004

Ref. No: ADYN -NDA-12024/01-5

6<sup>th</sup> of May 2024

NOTICE

WHEREAS, we are pleased to announce the results of the third phase of the 100% scholarship test conducted at ADHYYAN DEFENCE ACADEMY on 5<sup>th</sup> of May 2024. The test was designed to identify the most deserving candidates for our scholarship program. The results have been compiled into three lists as first (Selected for next round of 100% Scholarship Test), Second (Eligible for admission with Interview), third (Disqualified).

WHEREAS, the students who have made it to the first list are eligible to appear for the second round of the 100% scholarship admission test [MAINS] scheduled for 12<sup>th</sup> of May 2024. We congratulate you for making it to this list and wish you the best of luck for the next round. (The details of the examination date and time will be communicated separately).

WHEREAS, the students who have been placed in the second list are eligible for a scholarship of up to 90% in tuition fees. However, to avail of the scholarship, you must appear for an interview. We encourage you to make the most of this opportunity and showcase your skills and achievements during the interview. (The details of the interview date and time will be communicated separately).

WHEREAS, unfortunately, the students who did not qualify for the examination have been placed in the third list. We appreciate your efforts and urge you to continue your studies with more enthusiasm and dedication.

www.adhyyan.co.in

AND THEREFORE, we would like to thank all the students who appeared for the test and congratulate the ones who made it to the lists. We hope to see you soon at Adhyayan Defence Academy. The respective results are attached herewith.

Please note that the marks will be made public only after the completion of overall selection process.

Best regards

THE OF LEASE

Maj. R.k. Bhagat (retd.) (commandant) Adhyyan defence academy

Commandant Adhyyan Defence Academy

#### List-1 (Qualified For Next Round-100% Scholarship)

 A total of 5 (five) students are qualified for the next round of 100% scholarship Test.

**Note:** The details of the examination date and time will be communicated separately.

S. NO.	ROLL NO	CADET'S NAME
1	2411030079	GAYATRI RAJENDRA BADGUJAR
2	2411030137	PRIYAL YOGESH AHER
3	2411030046	HARSH RAMNATH GAWARE
4	2411030106	OM YOGESH JOSHI
5	2411030113	PRANAV VIKAS DHAMASE

#### List-2 (qualified for direct admission with interview)

• Total 60 (SIXTY) students qualified for direct admission with interview. **Note:** The date and time of Interview will be communicated separately.

SERIAL N	O ROLL NO	CADET'S NAME	
1.	2411030027	KARTIKI HARI AVHAD	
2.	2411030059	BHASKAR AMARJEET GHOGRE	
3.	2411030051	SANKET TUSHAN BASTE	
4.	2411030142	SOHAM NARAYAN CHAUDHARI	
5.	2411030045	VEDANT VIRENDRA WANKHEDE	

P.

	6.	2411030025	NIRANJAN SUNIL RAUT
	7.	2411030107	PRACHI GANESH GARADE
	8.	2411030047	KUSHAL JAGDISH AMRUTKAR
	9.	2411030108	AAYUSH ANIL KUTE
	10.	2411030093	PAVAN VIJAY NAGPURE
	11.	2411030102	PARTH JITENDRA BIYANI
	12.		HARSHALI PAWAR
	13.	2411030013	ADVAIT SATISH KADAM
	14.	2411030026	PARAS GORAKSHANATH ANDHALE
	15.	2411030021	THORAT VIKRANT NARAYAN
	16.	2411030081	KRISHNALI NARENDRA KHAIRNAR
	17.	2411030052	AVDHOOT RAJENDRA DIVATE
	18.	2411030103	HANSIKA SONALI PAGARE
	19.	2411030030	NAZIYA RAFIK SHAIKH
	20.	2411030060	ATHARV LALIT KHAIRNAR
	21.	2411030130	NISHANT SATISH SINGH
	22.	2411030073	VIBHUTI PANKAJ SONAR
	23.	2411030098	ANURADHA PRAVIN PATIL
	24.	2411030112	ANURADHA PRAVIN PATIL MANSI RAMBHAU JADHAV GAURAV PATIL ZARA SHERU MOMIN
	25.	2411030002	GAURAV PATIL
	26.	2411030057	ZARA SHERU MOMIN
	27.	2411030032	SHAURY MADHUSUDAN LAGGAD
	28.	2411030024	SANIYA MAQBUL SHAIKH
	29.	2411030039	AHER SAISH EKNATH
	30.	2411030008	PRASAD NAVNATH KARANDE
	31.	2411030041	UDAY VILAS DHATRAK
	32.	2411030058	FAIZAN NASHIR SHAIKH
	33.	2411030066	LALIT ANIL SURYAWANSHI
	34.	2411030017	GAURI RAMDAS CHAVAN
	35.	2411030080	ROHAN SUBHASH PRASAD
	36.	2411030155	PRIYANKA SUDAMA PRASAD
	37.	2411030104	SARTHAK GODSE
	38.	2411030144	ANUSHKA SACHIN KATARE
	39.	2411030001	ANKIT RADHESHYAM YADAV
	40.	2411030023	ABHISHEK RAHUL CHAVAN
	41.	2411030068	SAMYAK DEEPAK BACHHAV
	42.	2411030101	PAWAN DATTATRAY MISAL
	43.	2411030072	TANUSHRI SUBHASH THORAT
	44.	2411030062	SONANWANE PUSHKAR MAHENDRA
í	Marie Company of the Parket		





www.adhyyan.co.in



@ adhyyanofficial@gmail.com



45.	2411030012	GAURAV PRABHAKAR MAHAJAN
46.	2411030070	RITESH REVANNATH DARUNTE
47.	2411030004	DYANESHWARI ATUL GHULE
48.	2411030076	BHAVESH PRASHANT SURYAWANSHI
49.	2411030077	OM VASUDEV KHAIRNAR
50.	2411030157	CHETAN KISHOR ALLOR
51.	2411030111	RAVINDRA MARUTI RATHOD
52.	2411030105	RIYA SAKHARAM DAGALE
53.	2411030114	ABHIJEET SOMNATH JADHAV
54.	2411030110	SAKSHI SANJAY KUMAVAT
55.	2411030069	DARSHAN HARICHANDRA KHAIRNAR
56.	2411030029	SAYALI DATTATRAY SHELAKE
57.	2411030040	REHAN DASTGIR SHAIKH
58.	2411030099	MANASWI VIJAY SONAWANE
59.	2411030139	JAGRUTI DHANANJAY PATIL
60.	2411030086	UMESH MADHUKAR UMAP

## List-3 (NOT QUALIFIED)

These students are not eligible for further admission process.

SERIAL NO	CADET'S NAME	
1.	PRIYANKA DEEPAK JAWALE	TUTE
2.	RAUNDAL NIKHIL BABURAO	13
3.	SANKET MADHUKAR BHOYE	(3)
4.	AASHISH BANGARE	12/ 20/
5.	DHIRAJ VINOD AHIRE	10 - 5H
6.	SUJAL BABAN SHINDE	
7.	SAHIL RAHUL ADHAV	
8.	YUVARAJ YOGESH GODAGE	
9.	SUYOG SAMADHAN PAGARE	
10.	SIDDHARTH GANESH LANDGE	
11.	ANGEL RAHUL ADHAV	
12.	VISHNU RAYAJI GHOLAP	
13.	SATYENDRA RAJENDRA SINGH	
14.	DIPAK VIPUL KOTHAWADE	
15.	AAMRESH GHARTE	
16.	SANDIP SUNIL LAMKHADE	
17.	CHAUDHARI HARILAL BHIMRAO	
18.	AMIT JADHAV	
19.	RATAN SHYAMLAL PATIL	



**(**\$\square\$ 8340163929, 7838465080, 9435097691



www.adhyyan.co.in



@ adhyyanofficial@gmail.com



20.	PRIYANSHU BHORUJI RAHADE
21.	ROHIT KOTHURKAR
22.	VIJAY KUSUM BHUSARE
23.	UMESH GAWALI
24.	SHARAD HARIRAM JAGTAP
25.	SANTOSH RAJESH PATIL
26.	ANIL SUSHIL PATIL
27.	AMBRE PRASAD JAGTAP
28.	RAVINDRA LAKHINATH PANDORE
29.	UPHENDRA KUMAVAT



Maj. R.k. Bhagat (retd.) (commandant) Adhyyan Defence Academy

Commandant Adhyyan Defence Academy

